
e STAFFORD & STONE CANOE CLUB MINI SLALOM 2019 
Round 2 - Sunday 3 February 2019 

Pos Bib Name Class Age Club 
1 B41 Huw Sweatnam K1 MP S Eyetee 
2 G23 Klass Francis RozentalC1M2 J14 S&SCC 
3 B40 Remi Baudot K1 MP S Independent 
4 R14 Alana Middleton K1W2 J12 S&SCC 
5 G37 Isobel Mockett C1W3 J14 S&SCC 
6 B42 James Bailey K1 MP S S&SCC 
7 B44 Rob Holdway K1 MP M S&SCC 
8 G12 Alfie Boote C1MP J18 S&SCC 
9 G32 Lizzie Neave C1W1 S S&SCC 

10 G26 Solomon Maragh C1M3 J16 Greenstar CC 
11 R04 Hannah Bailey K1WP S S&SCC 
12 G15 Will Coney C1MP U23 Llandysul/seren dwr 
13 R15 Katie Greaves K1W2 J14 S&SCC 
14 R10 Tazmin Brown K1W1 J16 Proteus 
15 B43 Pete Willett K1 MP M S&SCC 
16 B32 Matthew Elliot K1M1 J16 Llandysul 
17 B33 Luc Royle K1M1 J16 S&SCC 
18 G14 Patrick Marriott C1MP U23 Breakout CC 
19 G22 William Mayer C1M2 J14 S&SCC 
20 B30 Harry Kirby K1M2 J12 S&SCC 
21 G24 Isaac Wright C1M2 J12 S&SCC 
22 B15 Harry Evans K1M2 J12 Telford 
23 R11 Mazel Brown K1W1 J14 Proteus 
24 B38 Arron Godfrey K1 MP U23 S&SCC 
25 R02 Moe Kaifuchi K1WP S JAPAN 
26 G30 Emily Davies C1WP U23 Bala CC 
27 G16 Andy Roden C1MP S S&SCC 
28 B14 William Mayer K1M2 J14 S&SCC 
29 B16 Jack Evans K1M2 J14 Telford 
30 G11 Kurts Adams Rozentah C1MP J18 S&SCC 
31 B25 AshleyHolmes K1M2 J16 S&SCC 
32 B06 Louis Whittaker K1M3 J12 HPP 
33 G13 James Gibbons 
34 G36 Mazel Brown 
35 R07 Isobel Mockett 
36 R12 Vember Brown 
37 B39 James Lyndon 
38 G20 Philip Smith 
39 B27 Louie Gordon 

C1MP U23 NELO 
C1W2 J14 Proteus 
K1W1 J14 S&SCC 
K1W1 V Proteus 
K1 MP U23 Greenstar CC 
C1M1 J16 Winchester and DCC 
K1M2 J14 HPP 

40 B35 Klass Francis Rozental K1 M1 J14 S&SCC 
41 G17 George Harratt C1M1 J16 S&SCC 
42 ROS Kate Lyndon K1W1 J14 S&SCC 
43 B21 Andy Neave K1 M2 V S&SCC 
44 B36 Steve Holmes K1 M1 M Manchester CC 
45 G21 David Mason C1M1 J16 Wydean CC 
46 G19 Dave Royle C1M1 V S&SCC 
47 G34 Hannah Bailey C1W1 S S&SCC 
48 G38 Keira Pearce C1W3 J16 S&SCC 
49B18 LukeRobinson K1M2 J14 BreakoutCC 
50 G25 Louie Gordon C1M2 J14 HPP 
51 B19 Jacob Oakland K1M2 J16 Independent 
52 G10 Luc Royle C1MP J16 S&SCC 
53 B31 Harry Ship K1M1 J16 S&SCC 
54 G33 Anya Wharton C1W1 J14 Snowdonia 
55 BOS George Hancock K1M3 J14 S&SCC 
56 R09 Keira Pearce K1W1 J16 S&SCC 
57 B34 Tiff a Royle K 1 M 1 J 16 S&SCC 
58 G35 Tazmin Brown C1W2 J16 Proteus 
59 B22 Isaac Wright K1M2 J12 S&SCC 
60 R05 Tiegan Judge K1W1 J14 S&SCC 
61 B37 Phil Gooding K1 M1 V S&SCC 
62 G18 Tiffa Royle C1M1 J16 S&SCC 
63 B07 Theo Wright K1M3 J12 S&SCC 
64 R20 Amelia White K1W3 J14 S&SCC 
65 B24 Pete Appleton K1 M2 V S&SCC 
66 R13 Kay Royle K1W2 V S&SCC 
67 B20 Thomas Arrowsmith K1 M2 J14 HPP 
68 B13 Darren Ship K1 M2 M S&SCC 
69 B02 Scott Higgins K1M4 J12 HPP 
70 G31 Rebecca Harratt C1W1 J16 S&SCC 
71 R18 Millie Austin K1W2 J14 S&SCC 
72 B26 Morgan Paul K1 M2 J14 Proteus 
73 B28 Maxi Scott K1M2 J10 Proteus 
74 R17 Brooke Benson K1W2 J14 S&SCC 
75 B23 Rufus McGreary K1 M2 M60 S&SCC 
76 R06 Rose Mitchell K1W1 M Wydean CC 

H'cap Pen 1 Time 1 Total 1 Pen 2 Time 2 Total 2 Best Points 
0 0 82.7 82.7 0 84.8 84.8 82.7 1 

30 0 113.3 83.3 4 114.1 88.1 83.3 2 
0 0 84.2 84.2 6 81.4 87.4 84.2 3 

35 0 119.7 84.7 4 122.6 91.6 84.7 4 
55 0 140.8 85.8 2 141.8 88.8 85.8 5 
0 0 85.9 85.9 0 87.0 87.0 85.9 6 
0 0 86.2 86.2 4 88.2 92.2 86.2 7 
5 0 91.4 86.4 2 91.3 88.3 86.4 8 

25 0 111.5 86.5 4 115.0 94.0 86.5 9 
45 2 130.7 87.7 12 152.1 119.1 87.7 10 
10 6 96.6 92.6 0 97.8 87.8 87.8 11 
5 2 92.8 89.8 0 92.9 87.9 87.9 12 

35 2 121.2 88.2 4 121.8 90.8 88.2 13 
20 2 106.4 88.4 2 108.3 90.3 88.4 14 
0 2 89.0 91.0 0 89.0 89.0 89.0 15 

10 50 95.5 135.5 2 97.8 89.8 89.8 16 
10 4 97.4 91.4 0 100.0 90.0 90.0 17 
5 0 95.3 90.3 2 95.5 92.5 90.3 18 

30 4 116.8 90.8 2 121.4 93.4 90.8 19 
20 0 110.9 90.9 2 110.2 92.2 90.9 20 
30 0 123.9 93.9 0 121.7 91.7 91.7 21 
20 0 112.0 92.0 2 114.4 96.4 92.0 22 
20 0 112.9 92.9 4 115.5 99.5 92.9 23 
0 2 91.5 93.5 4 91.7 95.7 93.5 24 

10 2 101.8 93.8 0 103.6 93.6 93.6 25 
15 
5 

20 
20 
5 

20 
35 
5 

40 
20 
20 
0 

15 
20 
10 
15 
20 
20 
10 
15 
15 
25 
55 
20 
30 
20 
5 

10 
25 
35 
20 
10 
40 
20 
20 
10 
15 
35 
50 
20 
35 
20 
20 
50 
25 
35 
20 
20 
35 
20 
20 

6 109.5 100.5 
0 98.9 93.9 

10 110.4 100.4 
0 114.1 94.1 
0 99.4 94.4 
4 110.7 94.7 
4 126.3 95.3 
0 100.6 95.6 
2 152.7 114.7 
0 122.3 102.3 
0 122.8 102.8 
2 93.9 95.9 
4 109.0 98.0 
4 112.2 96.2 
4 102.4 96.4 
0 111.4 96.4 
0 116.6 96.6 
0 118.1 98.1 
0 108.2 98.2 
0 113.9 98.9 
0 114.4 99.4 
2 122.4 99.4 
2 155.9 102.9 
6 114.0 100.0 
2 128.5 100.5 
6 115.1 101.1 

50 101.0 146.0 
0 111.3 101.3 
0 126.6 101.6 
0 137.0 102.0 
2 120.1 102.1 
6 106.8 102.8 
4 153.7 117.7 
2 121.0 103.0 
0 123.5 103.5 
0 117.2 107.2 
2 116.6 103.6 
8 131.2 104.2 
6 149.4 105.4 
2 123.6 105.6 
6 150.4 121.4 
4 122.0 106.0 
4 123.5 107.5 

18 139.7 107.7 
0 132.8 107.8 
0 143.2 108.2 
4 124.5 108.5 
6 122.8 108.8 

10 146.4 121.4 
2 130.2 112.2 
2 133.6 115.6 

0 108.6 93.6 93.6 
DNS 93.9 

4 110.0 94.0 94.0 
4 121.0 105.0 94.1 
0 101.6 96.6 94.4 
8 114.9 102.9 94.7 
6 129.9 100.9 95.3 
2 102.2 99.2 95.6 
0 135.6 
0 115.8 
0 115.8 
8 94.4 
2 109.2 

14 119.4 
6 102.3 
2 112.9 
0 117.4 
2 119.1 
2 114.8 

10 116.4 
2 113.8 
8 124.4 
2 152.7 

10 117.0 
10 142.5 
8 118.1 
4 102.1 
0 113.7 
2 127.6 
4 140.6 
2 123.6 
4 112.2 
2 140.9 
4 126.0 
4 119.1 
0 113.3 
6 115.3 

12 129.1 
6 151.0 
2 124.6 
0 141.0 

14 133.2 
2 126.2 

18 158.6 
0 134.0 
2 141.1 
6 139.9 
0 129.5 
6 138.5 
8 129.1 
0 133.3 

95.6 95.6 
95.8 95.8 
95.8 95.8 

102.4 95.9 
96.2 96.2 

113.4 96.2 
98.3 96.4 
99.9 96.4 
97.4 96.6 

101.1 98.1 
106.8 98.2 
111.4 98.9 
100.8 99.4 
107.4 99.4 
99.7 99.7 

107.0 100.0 
122.5 100.5 
106.1 101.1 
101.1 101.1 
103.7 101.3 
104.6 101.6 
109.6 102.0 
105.6 102.1 
106.2 102.8 
102.9 102.9 
110.0 103.0 
103.1 103.1 
103.3 103.3 
106.3 103.6 
106.1 104.2 
107.0 105.4 
106.6 105.6 
106.0 106.0 
127.2 106.0 
108.2 107.5 
126.6 107.7 
109.0 107.8 
108.1 108.1 
125.9 108.5 
109.5 108.8 
109.5 109.5 
117.1 112.2 
113.3 113.3 

26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56 
57 
58 
59 
60 
61 
62 
63 
64 
65 
66 
67 
68 
69 
70 
71 
72 
73 
74 
75 
76 



e STAFFORD & STONE CANOE CLUB MINI SLALOM 2019 
Round 2 - Sunday 3 February 2019 

77 B17 Finley Crome K1M2 J14 S&SCC 20 8 126.4 114.4 10 129.8 119.8 114.4 77 
78 R03 Kate Dixon K1WP S Independent 10 4 121.6 115.6 4 122.8 116.8 115.6 78 
79 R24 Chloe Holmes K1W3 J10 Manchester CC 50 4 161.8 115.8 12 159.8 121.8 115.8 79 
80 R21 Jessica Groome K1W3 J12 S&SCC 50 0 169.0 119.0 6 172.9 128.9 119.0 80 
81 B29 James Cougan Smith K1 M2 J16 Wyedean 20 4 136.8 120.8 4 138.3 122.3 120.8 81 
82 R19 Hannah Lancaster K1W2 J14 Manvers 35 2 154.5 121.5 58 148.7 171.7 121.5 82 
83 B09 Oliver Carney K1M3 J14 S&SCC 35 10 149.9 124.9 2 156.9 123.9 123.9 83 
84 R25 Lucy Williamson K1W3 J12 S&SCC 50 8 166.5 124.5 2 172.6 124.6 124.5 84 
85 R16 Poppy Boote K1W2 J16 S&SCC 35 6 154.1 125.1 DNS 125.1 85 
86 G01 Will Roden and Burt R, C2M1 s S&SCC 25 2 152.7 129.7 2 148.7 125.7 125.7 86 
87 R26 Alice Williamson K1W3 J12 S&SCC 50 6 177.8 133.8 4 178.8 132.8 132.8 87 
88 R23 Olwen Yates K1W3 J10 S&SCC 50 16 167.1 133.1 16 172.1 138.1 133.1 88 
89 R22 Varna Paul K1W3 J12 Proteus 50 12 175.7 137.7 10 173.5 133.5 133.5 89 
90 R27 Chloe Olivant K1W4 J14 S&SCC 65 10 189.0 134.0 14 205.3 154.3 134.0 90 
91 B05 Sebastian White K1M3 J12 S&SCC 35 4 169.6 138.6 DNS 138.6 91 
92 B03 Zayn Higgins K1M4 J14 HPP 50 66 149.7 165.7 16 174.8 140.8 140.8 92 
93 G03 Harry Evans and Chloe C2M3 J 12 S&SCC 50 18 203.1 171.1 6 187.1 143.1 143.1 93 
94 B01 Harry McKenna K1M4 J14 S&SCC 50 16 182.8 148.8 68 162.9 180.9 148.8 94 
95 B12 Austin Gould K1M3 J12 Manvers 35 10 201.9 176.9 22 162.6 149.6 149.6 95 
96 G04 Oliver and George C2M3 J14 S&SCC 50 14 192.1 156.1 10 195.2 155.2 155.2 96 
97 G02 Kate and Alana C2M2 s S&SCC 35 18 179.8 162.8 12 178.8 155.8 155.8 97 
98 G27 Harry McKenna C1M4 J14 S&SCC 60 10 227.7 177.7 DNS 177.7 98 
99 G05 Chloe Olivant and Olw, C2M4 J14 S&SCC 70 32 246.5 208.5 20 239.5 189.5 189.5 99 

100 B04 Peter Smedley K1M4 J14 Independent 50 22 322.1 294.1 30 266.4 246.4 246.4 100 



2019 MINI-SLALOM 2 RESULTS BY CLASS 

Pos Bib Name Class A_g_e Club 
99 G05 Chloe Olivant and Olwen C2M4 J14 S&SCC 

H'cap_ Pen 1 Time 1 Total 1 Pen 2 Time 2 Total 2 Best 2nd best Points 
70 32 246.5 208.5 20 239.5 189.5 189.5 208.5 99 

93 G03 Harry Evans and Chloe t-C2M3 J12 S&SCC 
96 G04 Oliver and Geor_g_e C2M3 J14 S&SCC 

50 
50 

18 203.1 171.1 
14 192.1 156.1 

6 187.1 143.1 143.1 
10 195.2 155.2 155.2 

171.1 
156.1 

93 
96 2 

97 G02 Kate and Alana C2M2 S S&SCC 35 18 179.8 162.8 12 178.8 155.8 155.8 162.8 97 
86 G01 Will Roden and Burt Rod C2M1 S S&SCC 25 2 152.7 129.7 2 148.7 125.7 125.7 129.7 86 
98 G27 Har_r:y_McKenna C1M4 J14 S&SCC 
10 G26 Solomon Mara_g_h C1M3 J16 GreenstarCC 
2 G23 Klass Francis Rozentals C1M2 J14 S&SCC 

19 G22 William Mayer C1M2 J14 S&SCC 
21 G24 Isaac Wright C1M2 J12 S&SCC 
50 G25 Louie Gordon C1M2 J14 HPP 

60 10 227.7 177.7 0 999.0 939.0 177.7 939.0 98 
45 2 130.7 87.7 12 152.1 119.1 87.7 119.1 10 
30 
30 
30 
30 

0 113.3 83.3 
4 116.8 90.8 
0 123.9 93.9 
2 128.5 100.5 

4 114.1 88.1 83.3 
2 121.4 93.4 90.8 
0 121.7 91.7 91.7 

10 142.5 122.5 100.5 

88.1 
93.4 
93.9 

122.5 

2 
19 2 
21 3 
50 4 

38 G20 Philip Smith _ C1M1 J16 Winchester and DCC 
41 G17 George Harratt C1M1 J16 S&SCC 
45 G21 David Mason C1M1 J16 Wydean CC 
46 G19 Dave Royle C1M1 V S&SCC 
62 G18 Tilfa Royle C1M1 J16 S&SCC 
8 G12 Alfie Boote C1MP J18 S&SCC 

12 G15 Will Cone-.,, C1MP U23 Llandvsul/serendwr 

15 
15 
15 
15 
15 

4 109.0 98.0 
0 111.4 96.4 
0 113.9 98.9 
0 114.4 99.4 
2 116.6 103.6 

2 109.2 96.2 96.2 
2 112.9 99.9 96.4 

10 116.4 111.4 98.9 
2 113.8 100.8 99.4 
6 115.3 106.3 103.6 

98.0 
99.9 

111.4 
100.8 
106.3 

38 1 
41 2 
45 3 
46 4 
62 5 

5 
.5. 

0 91.4 86.4 
2 92.8 89.8 

2 91.3 88.3 86.4 
0 92.9 87.9 87.9 

88.3 
89.8 

8 1 
12 2 

18 G14 Patrick Marriott C1MP U23 Breakout CC 
27 G16 Andy Roden C1MP S S&SCC 
30G11 KurtsAdamsRozentals C1MP J18 S&SCC 
33 G13 James Gibbons 
52 G10 Luc Royle 
5 G37 Isobel Mockett 

48 G38 Keira Pearce 

C1MP U23 NELO 
C1MP J16 S&SCC 

5 
5 
5 
5 
5 

0 95.3 90.3 
0 
0 
0 

50 

98.9 
99.4 

100.6 
101.0 

93.9 
94.4 
95.6 

146.0 

2 95.5 92.5 90.3 
0 999.0 994.0 93.9 
0 101.6 96.6 94.4 
2 102.2 99.2 95.6 
4 102.1 101.1 101.1 

92.5 
994.0 
96.6 
99.2 

146.0 

18 3 
27 4 
30 5 
33 6 
52 7 

C1W3 J14 S&SCC 
C1W3 J16 S&SCC 

55 
55 

0 
2 

140.8 
155.9 

85.8 
102.9 

2 141.8 88.8 85.8 
2 152.7 99.7 99.7 

88.8 
102.9 

5 1 
48 2 

34 G36 Mazel Brown 
58 G35 Tazmin Brown 

C1W2 J14 Proteus 
C1W2 J16 Proteus 

40 
40 

2 
4 

152.7 
153.7 

114.7 
117.7 

0 135.6 95.6 95.6 
2 140.9 102.9 102.9 

114.7 
117.7 

34 
58 2 

9 G32 Lizzie Neave 
47 G34 Hannah Bailey 
54 G33 Anya Wharton 
70 G31 Rebecca Harratt 

C1W1 S S&SCC 
C1W1 S S&SCC 
C1W1 J14 Snowdonia 
C1W1 J16 S&SCC 

25 
25 
25 
25 

0 
2 
0 
0 

111.5 
122.4 
126.6 
132.8 

86.5 
99.4 

101.6 
107.8 

4 115.0 94.0 86.5 
8 124.4 107.4 99.4 
2 127.6 104.6 101.6 
0 134.0 109.0 107.8 

94.0 
107.4 
104.6 
109.0 

9 
47 2 
54 3 
70 4 

26 G30 Emily Davies 
90 R27 Chloe Olivant 

C1WP U23 Bala CC 15 6 109.5 100.5 0 108.6 93.6 93.6 100.5 26 1 
K1W4 J14 S&SCC 65 10 189.0 134.0 14 205.3 154.3 134.0 154.3 90 1 

64 R20 Amelia White 
79 R24 Chloe Holmes 

K1W3 J14 S&SCC 
K1W3 J10 Manchester CC 

50 
50 

6 
.4 

149.4 
161.8 

105.4 
115.8 

6 151.0 107.0 105.4 
12 159.8 121.8 115.8 

107.0 
121.8 

64 1 
79 2 

80 R21 Jessica Groome 
84 R25 Lucy Williamson 
87 R26 Alice Williamson 
88 R23 Olwen Yates 
89 R22 Varna Paul 

K1W3 J12 S&SCC 
K1W3 J12 S&SCC 
K1W3 J12 S&SCC 
K1W3 J10 S&SCC 
K1W3 J12 Proteus 

50 
50 
50 
50 
50 

0 
8 
6 

16 
12 

169.0 
166.5 
177.8 
167.1 
175.7 

119.0 
124.5 
133.8 
133.1 
137.7 

6 172.9 128.9 119.0 
2 172.6 124.6 124.5 
4 178.8 132.8 132.8 

16 172.1 138.1 133.1 
10 173.5 133.5 133.5 

128.9 
124.6 
133.8 
138.1 
137.7 

80 3 
84 4 
87 5 
88 6 
89 7 

4 R14 Alana Middleton 
13R15 Katie Greaves 

K1W2 J12 S&SCC 
K1W2 J14 S&SCC 

35 
35 

0 
2. 

119.7 
121.2 

84.7 
88.2 

4 122.6 91.6 84.7 
4 121.8 90.8 88.2 

91.6 
90.8 

4 1 
13 2 

66 R13 Kay Royle 
71 R18 Millie Austin 
7 4 R 17 Brooke Benson 
82 R 19 Hannah Lancaster 
85 R 16 Pop_p_y Boote 
14 R10 Tazmin Brown 
23R11 Mazel Brown 

K1W2 V S&SCC 
K1W2 J14 S&SCC 
K1W2 J14 S&SCC 
K1W2 J14 Manvers 
K1W2 J16 S&SCC 

35 
35 
35 
35 
35 

6 
0 

10 
2 
6 

150.4 
143.2 
146.4 
154.5 
154.1 

121.4 
108.2 
121.4 
121.5 
125.1 

0 141.0 106.0 106.0 
2 141.1 108.1 108.1 
6 138.5 109.5 109.5 

58 1483 1713 121~ 
0 999.0 964.0 125.1 

121.4 
108.2 
121.4 
171.7 
964.0 

66 3 
71 4 
74 5 
82 6 
85 7 

K1W1 J16 Proteus 
K1W1 J14 Proteus 

20 
20 

2 
_g_ 

106.4 
112.9 

88.4 
92.9 

2 108.3 90.3 88.4 
4 115.5 99.5 92.9 

90.3 
99.5 

14 1 
23 2 

35 R07 Isobel Mockett 
36 R12 Vember Brown 
42 ROS Kate Lyndon 
56 R09 Keira Pearce 
60 R05 Tiegan Judge 
76 R06 Rose Mitchell 

K1W1 J14 S&SCC 
K1W1 V Proteus 
K1W1 J14 S&SCC 
K1W1 J16 S&SCC 
K1W1 J14 S&SCC 
K1W1 M Wydean CC 

20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 

0 
0 
0 
2 
0 
2 

122.3 
122.8 
116.6 
120.1 
123.5 
133.6 

102.3 
102.8 
96.6 

102.1 
103.5 
115.6 

0 115.8 95.8 95.8 
0 115.8 95.8 95.8 
0 117.4 97.4 96.6 
2 123.6 105.6 102.1 
4 119.1 103.1 103.1 
0 133.3 113.3 113.3 

102.3 
102.8 
97.4 

105.6 
103.5 
115.6 

35 3 
36 4 
42 5 
56 6 
60 7 
76 8 

11 R04 Hannah Bailey 
25 R02 Moe Kaifuchi 

K1WP S S&SCC 
K1WP S JAPAN 
K1WP S lndep_endent 

10 
10 
10 

6 
2 
4 

96.6 
101.8 
121.6 

92.6 
93.8 

115.6 

0 97.8 87.8 87.8 
0 103.6 93.6 93.6 
4 122.8 116.8 115.6 

92.6 
93.8 

116.8 

11 
25 2 
78 3 

K1M4 J12 HPP 
K1M4 J14 HPP 
K1 M4 J14 S&SCC 
K1 M4 J14 lndep_endent 

50 
50 
50 
50 

18 
66 
16 
22 

139.7 
149.7 
182.8 
322.1 

107.7 
165.7 
148.8 
294.1 

18 158.6 126.6 107.7 
16 174.8 140.8 140.8 
68 162.9 180.9 148.8 
30 266.4 246.4 246.4 

126.6 
165.7 
180.9 
294.1 

69 1 
92 2 
94 3 

100 4 
K1M3 J12 HPP 
K1M3 J14 S&SCC 

35 
35 

4 
_g_ 

126.3 
137.0 

95.3 
102.0 

6 129.9 100.9 95.3 
4 140.6 109.6 102.0 

100.9 
109.6 

32 1 
55 2 

63 B07 Theo Wright 
83 B09 Oliver Carney 
91 B05 Sebastian White 
95 B 12 Austin Gould 

K1M3 J12 S&SCC 
K1 M3 J14 S&SCC 
K1M3 J12 S&SCC 
K1M3 J12 Manvers 

35 
35 
35 
35 

8 
10 
4 

10 

131.2 
149.9 
169.6 
201.9 

104.2 
124.9 
138.6 
176.9 

12 129.1 106.1 104.2 
2 156.9 123.9 123.9 
0 999.0 964.0 138.6 

22 162.6 149.6 149.6 

106.1 
124.9 
964.0 
176.9 

63 3 
83 4 
91 5 
95 6 

20 B30 Harry Kirby 
22 B15 Harry Evans 
28 B14 William MaY§r 

K1M2 J12 S&SCC 
K1M2 J12 Telford 
K1 M2 J14 S&SCC 

20 
20 
20 

0 
0 

1_Q_ 

110.9 
112.0 
11_Q_.4 

90.9 
92.0 

100.4 

2 110.2 92.2 
2 114.4 96.4 
4 110.0 94.0 

90.9 
92.0 
94.0 

92.2 
96.4 

100.4 

20 
22 
28 3 

29 B 16 Jack Evans 
31 B25 Ashley Holmes 
39 B27 Louie Gordon 
43 B21 Andy Neave 
49 B 18 Luke Robinson 
51 B19 Jacob Oakland 
59 B22 Isaac Wright 
65 B24 Pete Appleton 
67 B20 Thomas Arrowsmith 

K1 M2 J14 Telford 
K1M2 J16 S&SCC 
K1M2 J14 HPP 
K1M2 V S&SCC 
K1 M2 J14 Breakout CC 
K1 M2 J16 Independent 
K1M2 J12 S&SCC 
K1M2 V S&SCC 
K1M2 J14 HPP 

20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 

0 114.1 94.1 
4 110.7 94.7 
4 112.2 96.2 
0 118.1 98.1 
6 114.0 100.0 
6 115.1 101.1 
2 121.0 103.0 
2 123.6 105.6 
4 122.0 106.0 

4 121.0 105.0 94.1 
8 114.9 102.9 94.7 

14 119.4 113.4 96.2 
2 119.1 101.1 98.1 

10 117.0 107.0 100.0 
8 118.1 106.1 101.1 
4 126.0 110.0 103.0 
2 124.6 106.6 105.6 

14 133.2 127.2 106.0 

105.0 
102.9 
113.4 
101.1 
107.0 
106.1 
110.0 
106.6 
127.2 

29 4 
31 5 
39 6 
43 7 
49 8 
51 9 
59 10 
65 11 
67 12 



68 B13 Darren Ship K1M2 M S&SCC 20 4 123.5 107.5 2 126.2 108.2 107.5 108.2 68 13 
72 B26 Morgan Paul K1 M2 J14 Proteus 20 4 124.5 108.5 6 139.9 125.9 108.5 125.9 72 14 
73 B28 Maxi Scott K1M2 J10 Proteus 20 6 122.8 108.8 0 129.5 109.5 108.8 109.5 73 15 
75 B23 Rufus McGreary K1 M2 M60 S&SCC 20 2 130.2 112.2 8 129.1 117.1 112.2 117.1 75 16 
77 B17 Finley Crome K1 M2 J14 S&SCC 20 8 126.4 114.4 10 129.8 119.8 114.4 119.8 77 17 
81 B29 James Cougan Smith K1M2 J16 Wyedean 20 4 136.8 120.8 4 138.3 122.3 120.8 122.3 81 18 
16 B32 Matthew Elliot K1 M1 J16 Llandysul 10 50 95.5 135.5 2 97.8 89.8 89.8 135.5 16 1 
17 B33 Luc Ro:tle K1M1 J16 S&SCC -- 10 4 97.4 91.4 0 100.0 90.0 90.0 91.4 17 i 
40 B35 Klass Francis Rozentals K1 M1 J14 S&SCC 10 4 102.4 96.4 6 102.3 98.3 96.4 98.3 40 3 
44 B36 Steve Holmes K1M1 M Manchester CC 10 0 108.2 98.2 2 114.8 106.8 98.2 106.8 44 4 
53 B31 Harry Ship K1M1 J16 S&SCC 10 0 111.3 101.3 0 113.7 103.7 101.3 103.7 53 5 
57 B34 Tiffa Royle K1M1 J16 S&SCC 10 6 106.8 102.8 4 112.2 106.2 102.8 106.2 57 6 
61 B37 Phil Gooding K1M1 V S&SCC 10 0 117.2 107.2 0 113.3 103.3 103.3 107.2 61 7 

1 B41 Huw Sweatnam K1MP S Eyetee 0 0 82.7 82.7 0 84.8 84.8 82.7 84.8 1 1 
3 B40 Remi Baudot K1MP S lndeeendent -- 0 0 84.2 84.2 6 81.4 87.4 84.2 87.4 3 2 
6 B42 James Bailey K1MP S S&SCC 0 0 85.9 85.9 0 87.0 87.0 85.9 87.0 6 3 
7 B44 Rob Holdway K1MP M S&SCC 0 0 86.2 86.2 4 88.2 92.2 86.2 92.2 7 4 

15 B43 Pete Willett K1MP M S&SCC 0 2 89.0 91.0 0 89.0 89.0 89.0 91.0 15 5 
24 B38 Arron Godfrey K1 MP U23 S&SCC 0 2 91.5 93.5 4 91.7 95.7 93.5 95.7 24 6 
37 B39 James Lyndon K1 MP U23 Greenstar CC 0 2 93.9 95.9 8 94.4 102.4 95.9 102.4 37 7 
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